Government of India

Application Details

APPLICATION NUMBER
APPLICATION TYPE
DATE OF FILING
APPLICANT NAME

TITLE OF INVENTION

FIELD OF INVENTION

E-MAIL (As Per Record)
ADDITIONAL-EMAIL (As Per Record)
E-MAIL {UPDATED Online)

PRIORITY DATE

REQUEST FOR EXAMINATION DATE
PUBLICATION DATE (U/S 11A)

FIRST EXAMINATION REPORT DATE
Date Of Certificate Issue

POST GRANT JOURMNAL DATE

REPLY TO FER DATE

Application Status

APPLICATION STATUS

E-Register

Office of the Controller General of Patents, Designs & Trade Marks

Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade LP;TE#L%:TUAL
Ministry of Commerce & Industry, OPERTY INDIA

g

PATENTS | GESIGNE | TRAGE ki
GEOGRAFHICAL INDICATIONS

202241020392

ORDINARY APPLICATION

05/04/2022

AVINASHILINGAM INSTITUTE FOR HOME SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN

CERVICAL CANCER SELF-TEST KIT FOR CAPTURING CERVICAL IMAGES AND TRANSFERING TO
CONFIGURED EMAIL ACCOUNT

ELECTROMICS

intellpat@gmail.com

05/04/2022
15/04/2022
20/09/2022
15/03/2024
22/03/2024

18/03/2023

Granted Application, Patent Number :527686

View Documents |

~ [Fied . [RQFiled| - [Published . |Under Examination . Disposed



