

Office of the Controller General of Patents, Designs & Trade Marks Department for Promotion of Industry and Internal Trade Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Government of India



Application Details		
APPLICATION NUMBER	202241020392	
APPLICATION TYPE	ORDINARY APPLICATION	
DATE OF FILING	05/04/2022	
APPLICANT NAME	AVINASHILINGAM INSTITUTE FOR HOME SCIENCE AND HIGHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN	
TITLE OF INVENTION	CERVICAL CANCER SELF-TEST KIT FOR CAPTURING CERVICAL IMAGES AND TRANSFERING TO CONFIGURED EMAIL ACCOUNT	
FIELD OF INVENTION	ELECTRONICS	
E-MAIL (As Per Record)	intellpat@gmail.com	
ADDITIONAL-EMAIL (As Per Record)		
E-MAIL (UPDATED Online)		
PRIORITY DATE		
REQUEST FOR EXAMINATION DATE	05/04/2022	
PUBLICATION DATE (U/S 11A)	15/04/2022	
FIRST EXAMINATION REPORT DATE	20/09/2022	
Date Of Certificate Issue	15/03/2024	
POST GRANT JOURNAL DATE	22/03/2024	
REPLY TO FER DATE	18/03/2023	

	Application Status	
APPLICATION STATUS	Granted Application, Patent Number :527686	
E-Register		View Documents